A HLIRERD - T HBE>HTREED S (BARZ —IF ) - BFRR 2023548 1HKE
Sapporo Downtown, Fukuzumi Subway Sta.=New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta. FE - BRAX | BE - THTE |

i: ®EF Bus Stop it | e | A8 | A8 | s [ s | s | sk | b | sk | sk | A | sk | Ao | A8 | AeHB | AesB | k| sk | B | A6 | s | b [ sk [ ebsk | esk | b | e | A | sk | chsk | HeeB | chsk | Ao | Ae#B | ek | e | s | b [ sk f | esk | A | sk | e | sk | A | chsk | Ao | hse | A8 | e | B | s | b | s | e [ sk | s | sk | e | s |

Ka.fzzzﬁzﬂ'wpm 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:25 11:10

;ﬂ::’s".:‘pm 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:15

O o el 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 10:33 11:18

A LB 5:15 5:35 6:45 745 8:10 8:45 9:10 9:45 10:15 11:00

:::%i’m’r,?z*s’:gﬂoﬁ ! ! Lo | Tos 735 o | o |sos| ! 835 o | o |oeos| ! ot |oes| o] |05 I 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35

Rl 5:15 | 5:20 | 5:30 | 5:40 | 550 | 6:00 | 6:15 | 6:30 | 6:45 | 7:00| | | 7:15| 7:30 | 7:45 | &:00 | | | 815 [ 8:25 | &:30 | 845 | 9:00| 1 | 9:15| 0:25| 0:30 | 9:45|10:00| | |10:25|10:30| | [120:45[11:00{12:35| 1 [11:30|11:45|12:00 12:15| 12:30| 12:45| 13:00] 13:15| 13:30| 13:45| 14:00| 14:15| 14:30| 14:45 15:00 15:15| 15:30 | 15:45 16:00| 16:15| 16:30| 16:45| 17:00| 17:15| 17:30| 17:45| 18:00| 18:15

E’E‘EE' Bulldng 517|522 | | | 542 6:02 | 6:17 | 6:32 | 6:47 mar| | rar| o L |87 32 [ 47| | 9:17 o2 | oar| || 1 [1017 1047|1102 1 | |11:32] 11:47| 12:02| 12:17| 12:32| 12:47| 13:02| 13:17 | 13:32 13:47| 14:02| 14:17| 14:32| 14:47| 15:02| 15:07| 15:32 15:47| 16:02 16:17 | 16:32 16:47 | 17:02| 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:47 | 18:02| 18:07

[ iR 518 | 5:23 5:43 6:03 | 6:18 | 6:33 | 648 7as| 73| 7as| L | 1 |88 8:33 [ a8 | | 9:18 o33f o8| | | 1 [1018 10:48|11:03| | | | |11:33]11:48] 12:03| 12:18[ 12:33| 12:48| 13:03| 13:18| 13:33| 13:48| 14:03| 14:18| 14:33| 14:48| 15:03| 15:18| 15:33| 15:48] 16:03| 16:18| 16:33| 16:48| 17:03| 17:18| 17:33| 17:48| 18:03| 18:18]

¥ i, 519 (524 | |5 6:04 | 6:19 | 6:34 | 6:49 79| 73a | e | | 1 |80 s34 [ 89| | 9:19 o34 foao| | 1 [1019 10:4911:04) | | | |11:38]11:49] 12:08| 12:19| 12:38| 12:49| 13:08| 13:19| 13:30 | 13:49| 14:04| 14:19| 14:34| 14:49| 15:04| 15:19 15:34| 15:49| 16:04 | 16:19 16:34| 16:49| 17:08| 17:10| 17:38 | 17:49| 18:04| 18:19

! o eatne 521 | 5:26 5:46 6:06 | 6:21 | 6:36 | 6:51 721 | 7:36 | 751 8:21 8:36 | 8:51 9:21 o36( o5t o | 1 [1021 10551 11:06| | | | |11:36] 11:51| 12:06| 12:21[ 12:36| 12:51| 13:06| 13:21| 13:36| 13:51 14:06| 14:21| 14:36| 14:51| 15:06| 15:21| 15:36| 15:51| 16:06| 16:21| 16:36| 16:51| 17:06| 17:21| 17:36| 17:51| 18:06| 18:21

; o -, 5:24 | 5:29 | 5:18 | 5:49 | 5:38 | 6:09 | 6:24 | 6:39 | 6:54 | 6:48 | 7:00 | 7:24 | 7:39 | 7:54 | 7:48 | 8:09 | 8:24 | 8:13 | 8:30 | 8:54 | 848 | 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:13 | 0:39 | 0:54 | 0:48 | 10:09| 10:24| 10:18| 10:39| 10:54| 11:09| 11:03[ 11:28| 11:30| 11:58| 12:00 12:26 12:39| 12:54| 13:09| 13:24| 13:39| 13:54| 14:09 | 14:24 | 14:39| 14:54 15:09 | 15:24 | 15:30 | 15:54| 16:00 | 16:24 16:39| 16:54| 17:09| 17:24| 17:30| 17:54| 18:09 | 18:24

0 AEOE 5:22 5:42 652 752 8:17 852 9:17 952 10:22] ! 1107 | ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

0 JuE7izaTSURAG 528 (533 | [ 553 6:13 | 6:28 | 6:43 | 6:58 713 | 728 | 743 | 758 | | | 813 828 43| 88| | | 913|928 943 | 958 | [10:13[10:28 10:4310:58| 11:13 | | 11:28|11:43| 11:58| 12:13| 12:28| 12:43| 12:58| 13:13| 13:28| 13:43 | 13:58| 14:13| 14:28| 14:43| 14:58| 15:13| 15:28 | 15:43| 15:58| 16:13| 16:28| 16:43| 16:58| 17:13| 17:28| 17:43 | 17:58| 18113 18:28]
s 5:30 | 5:35 555 6:15 | 6:30 | 6:45 | 7:00 7:15 | 7:30 | 7:45 | 8:00 8:15 | 8:30 8:45 | 9:00 9:15 | 9:30 9:45 [ 10:00 10:15| 10:30 10:45(11:00{ 11:15 11:30| 11:45| 12:00{ 12:15| 12:30| 12:45| 13:00{ 13:15| 13:30| 13:45| 14:00| 14:15| 14:30| 14:45 15:00| 15:15| 15:30| 15:45| 16:00| 16:15| 16:30| 16:45| 17:00| 17:15| 17:30| 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30
R Offos 533 (538 | | | 558 6:18 | 6:33 | 6:48 | 7:03 718 | 7:33 | 78 | 03| | | 818|833 sus | 9:03| | |98 933 948 [10:03| | [10:18[10:33 10:48|11:03 11:18| | |11:33] 11:48| 12:03| 12:18[ 12:33| 12:48| 13:03| 13:18| 13:33| 13:48| 14:03| 14:18| 14:33| 14:48| 15:03| 15:18| 15:33| 15:48| 16:03| 16:18| 16:33| 16:48| 17:03| 17:18| 17:33| 17:48 18:03 18118 18:33
AREARTE o 5:35 | 5:40 6:00 6:20 | 6:35 | 6:50 [ 7:05 7:20 | 7:35 | 7:50 | 805 8:20 | 8:35 8:50 | 9:05 9:20 | 9:35 9:50 [ 10:05 10:20{ 1035 10:50| 11:08| 11:20 11:35| 11:50| 12:05| 12:20| 12:35| 12:50| 13:05 13:20| 13:35| 13:50| 14:05| 14:20| 14:35 14:50| 15:05| 15:20| 15:35| 15:50| 16:05| 16:20| 16:35| 16:50| 17:05| 17:20| 17:35| 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35
R o Subway St 536 [ 501 | | 601 6:21 | 6:36 | 6:51 | 7:06 721 7:36 | 7551 | 806 | | | 821 836 s51f 906 | | 921936 9:51 [10:06| | [10:21[10:36 10551 11:06| 11:21] | |11:36| 11:51| 12:06| 12:21| 12:36| 12:51| 13:06| 13:21 | 13:36| 13:51 | 14:06| 14:21| 14:36| 14:51| 15:06| 15:21| 15:36| 15:51| 16:06| 16:21| 16:36| 16:51[ 17:06| 17:21 | 17:36| 17:51 | 18:06| 18:21| 18:36]
ARcAEIITE 5:39 | 5:44 6:04 6:24 | 6:39 | 6:54 | 7:00 7224 | 7:39 | 7:54 | 8:00 8:24 | 8:39 8:54 | 9:00 9:24 | 9:39 9:54 [ 10:09 10:24{ 1039 10:54{ 11:09| 11:24 11:39| 11:54| 12:09| 12:24| 12:39| 12:54| 13:09 13:24| 13:39| 13:54| 14:00| 14:28| 14:30 | 14:54 15:00| 15:24| 15:30| 15:54| 16:09| 16:24| 16:39| 16:54| 17:08| 17:24] 17:30| 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39
D) 544|509 | | 600 6:29 | 6:44 | 6:59 | 7:14 729 | 7:44 | 750 | 814 | | | 820 844 850 [ 9:14| | | 920 94 9:59 [10:14] | [10:20|10:48 10:50| 11:14| 11:20 | | 11:44| 11:50| 12:14] 12:29| 12:44| 12:50| 13:14| 13:20| 13:44| 13:59| 14:14| 14:29| 14:44| 14:50| 15:14| 15:20 15:44] 15:59 16:14| 16:29 16:44| 16:59| 17:14| 17:20| 17:48| 17:59| 18:14| 18:29)| 18:44]
e 5.8 | 5:53 6:13 6:33 | 648 | 7:03 | 7:18 7:33 | 7:48 | 8:03 | 8118 8:33 | 8:8 9:03 | 9:18 9:33 | 9:48 10:03|10:18 10:33| 1048 11:03| 11:18| 11:33 11:48| 12:03| 12:18| 12:33| 12:48| 13:03| 13:18[ 13:33| 13:48| 14:03| 14:18| 14:33| 14:48 15:03 15:18| 15:33| 15:48| 16:03| 16:18| 16:33| 16:48| 17:03| 17:18| 17:33| 17:48| 18:03| 18:18 18:33| 18:48
T 1o 549|554 || 64 6:34 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:19 7:34 | 7:09 | 804 | 810 | | | 834 840 o:04 [ 9:10| | | 934 99 10:04|10:19| | |10:34| 10:49 11:04(11:10| 11:34] | | 11:49| 12:08] 12:19] 12:34| 12:49| 13:08| 13:10| 13:38| 13:49 14:04 | 14:19| 14:34| 14:49| 15:04( 15:19| 15:34| 15:49] 16:04| 16:19 16:34| 16:49| 17:08| 17:10| 17:38| 17:40 | 18:04 | 18:19| 18:34| 18:49)

] e i si52 | 5:57 6:17 6:37 | 652 | 7:07 | 7:22 7:37 | 7552 | 807 | 822 8:37 | 852 9:07 | 9:22 9:37 | 952 10:07| 10:22 10:37| 10552 11:07| 11:22| 11:37 11:52| 12:07| 12:22| 12:37| 12:52| 13:07| 13:22[ 13:37| 13:52 14:07| 14:22 14:37 | 14:52 15:07 | 15:22| 15:37| 15:52| 16:07 | 16:22| 16:37| 16:62| 17:07| 17:22| 17:37| 17:52 18:07 | 18:22 18:37 | 18:52
e el 553|558 | o |eas| . |e3s|es3| 708|723 7:38 | 7:53 | 808 | 823 | | | 838|853 008 [ 9:23| | | 938|983 10:0810:23| | |10:38] 10553 11:08|11:23 11:38| | | 11:53| 12:08| 12:23| 12:38| 12:53| 13:08| 13:23| 13:38| 13:53| 14:08| 14:23| 14:38| 14:53| 15:08| 15:23| 15:38| 15:53| 16:08| 16:23| 16:38| 16:53| 17:08| 17:23| 17:38| 17:53 15:08 18:23| 18:38) 18:53]

¥ Er 5:57 | 6:02 6:22 602 | 657 | 7:12 | 7:27 72 | 7:57 | 812 | 827 8:42 | 8:57 9:12 | 9:27 9:42 | 9:57 10:12| 10227 10:42| 10557 11:12| 11:27| 11:42 11:57| 12:12| 12:27| 12:42| 12:57| 13:12| 13:27| 13:42| 13:57| 14:12| 14:27| 14:02| 14:57 | 15:12| 15:27 | 15:42| 15:57 | 16:12| 16:27| 16:42| 16:57| 17:12| 17:27| 17:42| 17:57 | 18:12 18:27 | 18:42 18:57
R entary Sohoo! 550 (604 | o |624| . |64 659|704 20| | 7:aa| 7:59 | s1a| m29| | | &4 | 850 o:14( 920| | |94 959 10:14| 1029 | |10:44] 10559 11:1411:20| 11:44 | | 11:59| 12:14] 12:20 12:44| 12:59| 13:14| 13:20| 13:48| 13:50| 14:14| 14:29| 14:44| 14:50| 15:14( 15:29| 15:44| 15:59) 16:14| 16:20 16:44| 16:59| 17:14[ 17:20| 17:44| 17:50  18:14 18:29| 18:44 18:59)

(') kg 6:00 | 6:05 6:25 6:45 | 7:00 | 7:15 | 7:30 7:45 | 8:00 | 8:15 | 8:30 8:45 | 9:00 9:15 | 9:30 9:45 [ 10:00 10:15( 10:30 10:45( 11:00 11:15( 11:30| 11:45 12:00| 12:15| 12:30| 12:45| 13:00{ 13:15| 13:30[ 13:45 14:00| 14:15| 14:30| 14:45| 15:00 15:15 15:30| 15:45| 16:00| 16:15| 16:30| 16:45( 17:00| 17:15| 17:30| 17:45 18:00] 18:15 18:30 18:45 1:00

o [k 6:04 | 6:00 | 6:07 | 6:20 | 6:27 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:19 | 7:38 | 7:37 | 7:49 | 8:08 | 8:19 | 8:38 | 8:37 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:02 [ 9:10 | 9:34 | 9:37 | 9:49 | 10:08| 10:02| 10:19] 10:34] 10:37| 10:49| 11:04| 11:07| 11:19| 11:38| 11:49| 11:52 12:08| 12:10| 12:38| 12:49 | 13:08 13:19| 13:34| 13:49| 14:04| 14:10| 14:34| 14:49] 15:04| 15:19 15:34| 15:49 16:04| 16:19| 16:38| 16:49 | 17:08 | 17:19| 17:34| 17:49| 18:04| 18:19| 18:34| 18:49| 19:04

0 Eﬁ_ 6:11 | 6:16 | 6:14 | 6:36 | 6:30 | 6:56 | 7:11 | 7:26 | 7:41 | 7:44 | 7:56 | 8:11 | 8:26 | 8:41 | 8:44 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:00 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:44 | 9:56 | 10:11) 10:09| 10:26| 10:41| 10:44| 10:56| 11:11| 11:14| 11:26| 11:41| 11:56| 11:50| 12:11| 12:26| 12:41| 12:56| 13:11 13:26| 13:41| 13:56| 14:11| 14:26| 14:41| 14:56| 15:11 | 15:26 15:41| 15:56| 16:11| 16:26| 16:41| 16:56| 17:11| 17:26| 17:41) 17:56| 18:11| 18:26 | 18:41| 18:56 | 10:11
[+ S 6:28 | 6:33 | 6:31 | 6:53 | 6:51 | 7:13 | 7:28 | 7:43 | 7:58 | 8:01 | 8:13 | 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:58 | 9:01 | 9:13 | 9:28 [ 9:26 | 9:43 | 9:58 [10:01|10:13| 10:28| 10:26| 10:43 10:58| 11:01| 11:13| 11:28| 11:31| 11:43| 11:58| 12:13| 12:16| 12:28| 12:43| 12:58| 13:13| 13:28 13:43| 13:58| 14:13| 14:28| 14:43| 14:58| 15:13 15:28 15:43| 15:58| 16:13| 16:28| 16:43| 16:58| 17:13| 17:28 17:43| 17:58| 18:13| 18:28| 18:43| 18:58| 19:13| 19:28

A e 6:32 | 6:37 | 6:35 | 6:57 | 6:55 | 7:17 | 7:32 | 7:47 | 8:02 | 8:05 | 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:47 | ©:02 | 9:05 | 9:17 | 9:32 [ 9:30 | 9:47 [ 10:02| 10:05| 10:17 10:32| 10:30| 10:47| 11:02] 11:08| 11:17| 11:32| 11:35| 11:47| 12:02| 12:17| 12:20| 12:32 12:47 | 13:02 13:17 | 13:32| 13:47| 14:02| 14:17| 14:32| 14:47| 15:02| 15:17| 15:32 15:47| 16:02 16:17| 16:32 16:47 | 17:02 17:17 | 17:32 17:47| 18:02| 18:17 | 18:32| 18:47| 19:02| 19:17| 10:32




B T HABHIR > T AL & (EPRK —

Oyachi Subway Sta.=New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

n

F) - EFREER

20234 A 1BKE
e - FRAR #e - IR
EE DY FERE #0404
sk | AbER | Fhsk | AbER | shok | dbEB | Apsk | dbEB | Rk | AbEB | Ahok | dbER | dhsk | dbER | shoR | dbER | Ahsk | dEEB | shok | AbEB | Ahsk | Ab#EB | Fhsk | AbEB | Apsk | bR | Fhse | dEEB | )
Fare Bus Stop Time about 40min
¥ X HER 6:10 | 6:35 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:10| 10:40| 11:10| 11:40| 12:10| 12:40| 13:10| 13:40| 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10| 17:40 | 18:10 Loz HH=%8
1 Oyachi Subway Sta. TEVET,
ol 6:15 | 6:40 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 10:15|10:45| 11:15| 11:45| 12:15| 12:45 | 13:15| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15 | 15:45| 16:15 | 16:45| 17:15| 17:45| 18:15
0 BE 6:25 | 6:50 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:15 | 8:35 | 8:55 | 9:15 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:25| 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25| 12:55 | 13:25| 13:55 | 14:25| 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55| 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:25
0
0 Nﬁjfﬁfémff—s"'”) 6:42 | 7:07 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:12 | 8:32 | 8:52 | 9:12 | 9:32 | 9:52 [ 10:12| 10:42 11:12| 11:42| 12:12| 12:42| 13:12 13:42| 14:12 | 14:42| 15:12| 15:42 16:12| 16:42| 17:12| 17:42 18:12 18:42

KEMEIRIE AR F VAV RBRED

REITHEWILE

=i

3]

IKBWTEBEOEFRIFRETHI2E,OLHEORE. ERBLET,




C

Yy RO —VE - REEFE - RRER=>HTREED = (EARL—IFL) - BFRR

Sappro Beer Garden,Higashi kuyakusho Mae,Kanjo Dori Higashi =New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

2023%F4H1830E
@YyF Nt -ME - RXEFET - RIRBRER=FHTREHE FRERRI $965%9 (Time about 65min)
EBE .
®Y) I Bus Stop /N
Fare
Hyal —LE 5:44 | 6:44 | 7:44 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49|11:49 12:49] 13:49| 14:49
Sapporo Beer Garden
HERFTATR . . . . . . . . i .
T P HIR aho Mae Submay Sta. 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:50 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 10:55| 11:55| 12:55| 13:55 | 14:55
¥ RMRERR 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:56 | 9:01 | 10:01|11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01
Kanjo Dori Higashi Subway Sta.
1 L195H20TH 5:58 | 6:58 | 7:58 | 9:03 | 10:03| 11:03| 12:03| 13:03| 14:03 15:03
Kita 19 Higashi 20
' db24% 21 TH 6:03 | 7:03 | 8:03 | 9:08 | 10:08| 11:08| 12:08| 13:08| 14:08 | 15:08
1 Kita 24 Higashi 21
db345&H26TH . . . . . . i X . '
0 R 6:05 | 7:05 | 8:05 | 9:10 | 10:10|11:10| 12:10 13:10| 14:10| 15:10
0 wE 6:13 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:18 | 10:18| 11:18| 12:18| 13:18| 14:18 15:18
Wattsu
gﬁa 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:25 | 10:25| 11:25| 12:25| 13:25| 14:25| 15:25
W | T REBENRRS—IFIL) 6:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50| 12:50 13:50| 14:50 15:50
New Chitose Airport
@1L24%5R7 - RE=>HTRES FRERSRI $9654 (Time about 65min)
EBE .
aY) | Bus Stop /R
Fare
24 5 BR Al 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20|10:50| 11:20| 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:20| 14:20| 15:20| 16:20| 17:20 18:20| 18:50
Kita 24jo Subway Sta.
T ERERER 5:50 | 6:20 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00|10:30| 11:00| 11:30| 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:30| 14:30| 15:30| 16:30| 17:30 18:30| 19:00
¥ Asabu Subway Sta.
L34k 5:53 | 6:23 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03| 10:33| 11:03| 11:33| 12:03| 12:33 13:33| 14:33| 15:33| 16:33| 17:33| 18:33| 19:03
Kita 34jo Subway Sta.
1 REmDLREE 5:54 | 6:24 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04| 10:34| 11:04| 11:34| 12:04| 12:34| 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 19:04
Sapporo Teishinkai Hospital
, fvﬁftsu 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:18| 10:48| 11:18| 11:48| 12:18| 12:48| 13:48| 14:48| 15:48| 16:48| 17:48 18:48| 19:18
1
gﬁa 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28|10:58| 11:28| 11:58| 12:28| 12:58| 13:58| 14:58 | 15:58 16:58| 17:58| 18:58 | 19:28
0
FERR 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:16|10:46| 11:16| 11:46| 12:16| 12:46 | 13:16| 14:16| 15:16| 16:16| 17:16| 18:16| 19:16| 19:46
0 Minami Chitose Sta.
W | TREBERRS—IFIL) 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20|10:50| 11:20| 11:50 | 12:20| 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:20| 15:20| 16:20| 17:20| 18:20{ 19:20| 19:50
New Chitose Airport
OEDR=>FHFRES FRERSRI #9654 (Time about 65min)
EBE .
@ Y IE Bus Stop /N
Fare
BERIEEA ORI 5:40 _
Seiyu syomen iriguchimae .
ZORR ) .
Miyanosawa Subway Sta. 5:45 | 8:05
¥ ZEMR 5:50 | 8:10
H 1 minami Subway Sta.
1 SEI10%2TH 5:53 | 8:13
H 1 10-2
’ HIKBETSY 5:55 | 8:15
1 Shinkawa mizusaisei plaza : .
BE . .
0 . 6:13 | 8:33
0 BE 6:23 | 8:43
Eniwa
BTFRR . .
Minami Chitose Sta. 6:41 | 9:01
New Chitose Airport ) )




D

Al - E59R - RE=->HTREED S (BAKREZ—IFIV) - BTER

Maruyama,Makomanai,Soen =New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

2023F4A1HIE

OFIL/NRZ — I FIL=FTRES MERRE K904  (Time about 90min) QOEHA=>FTHmES FRERSRT #9804 (Time about 80min) QO RE > TmZE; FRERST #9904 (Time about 90min)
EE . EB' . s B8 o
= @Y IF Bus Stop tHxE - @Y I£ Bus Stop 1LB%E = @Y IF Bus Stop tHxE
Fare Fare Fare
b AN E ] . . TERTN &YV - ALIR) . . . . . . . . Lo&TH14TH RE
ekt 11:40| 12:40 T A oporc) 5:30 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00(11:00| 12:00| 14:00 JeokmiaTH
Z-+ R . . HEMTE . . . . . . . . L34 FE14TH MBMAAMEN
Nijuyonken Subway Sta. 11:451 12:45 Midorimati 1 5:35 | 7:05 | 805 | 9:05 | 10:05| 11:05| 12:05 14:05 Kita3 Nishi14 Chijikoukan Mae
28T B R . . TR IF A ER . . . . . . . . B2&FE15TH
Nishi28 Subway Sta. 11:50 | 12:50 ¥ Makomanai Subway Sta. 5:40 | 7:10 | 810 | 9:10 | 10:10111:10| 12:10 | 14:10 Minami2 Nishi15
A/ S22 —2F LEEOYIE) 5:30 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00| 12:00| 13:00] 15:00 1 &s-10 #rE 5:43 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:13 | 10:13|11:13] 12:13| 14:13 FIBKRE14TH
Maruyama Bus Terminal Sumikawa 5-10 Minami8 Nishi14
#97H22 FEKHT . . . . . . . . ' FERE3-9 . . . . . . . . BE11T14
mom22 AN 5:36 | 7:06 | 8:06 | 9:06 |10:06|12:06| 13:06 | 15:06 ) s e 5:48 | 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:18 | 10:18|11:18] 12:18 14:18 BT
H13EE22 ) ) ) . ) ) ) ) 0 A ) ) ) ) . ) . ) H14% R
iS22 o 5:38 | 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:08 | 10:08| 12:08| 13:08| 15:08 ’ i 5:50 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20 | 10:20(11:20| 12:20] 14:20 R R Dol
157519 (RR 3L HRT . . . . . . . . FEfE3-4 . . . . . . . . 18714 (RE/INERHT
F15719 e 5:39 | 7:09 | 8:09 | 9:09 | 10:09|12:09| 13:09] 15:09 S 4 5:53 | 7:23 | 8:23 | 9:23 | 10:23| 11:23| 12:23| 14:23 v FIieT 4 KR
EEREHA ) ) ) . ) } ) } B4 ) ) ) ) . ) . ) H19%&E12TH
v T o 5:43 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:13 | 10:13| 12:13] 13:13] 15:13 it 5:55 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25| 12:25| 14:25 1 FioRmIZT B
FE277514 JbiEE TR IR B AR ReAl . . . . . . . . 1E{E3-5 fE{E/NFEEET . . . . . . . . ’ FI19%&F8TH
1 m21714 s 5:45 | 7:15 | 8:15 | 9:15 | 10:15| 12:15| 13:15| 15:15 tss 5:56 | 7:26 | 8:26 | 9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26| 12:26| 14:26 ) FIOREET B
. FIS0FE10 S22k 5:47 | 7:17 | 8:17 | 9:17 | 10:17| 12:17| 13:17] 15:17 ME2-3 6:01 | 7:31 | 8:31 | 9:31 | 10:31|11:31| 12:31 14:31 0 ROEME
2 Minami30 Nishi10 ¥ Kiyota 2-3 0 Nakanoshima zinzya
0 FRIFATH FREFR 5:50 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20 | 10:20| 12:20 13:20 | 15:20 1 =LAtES-2 6:06 | 7:36 | 8:36 | 9:36 | 10:36| 11:36| 12:36 | 14:36 FR2ETH
0 Hiragishi 1-21 Utsukushigaoka 3-2 Hiragishi 2-9
88 )11 BT . . . . ) ) ) ) ' £UAES-6 . ) ) ) ) ) . ) YR
T sta, 5:55 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25 12:25| 13:25| 15:25 ) S a3 6:09 | 7:39 | 8:39 | 9:39 [ 10:39|11:39| 12:39 14:39 T akusho
BI6GRATH EWHERAA 5:57 | 7:27 | 8:27 | 9:27 | 10:27| 12:27] 13:27| 15:27 0 SHT LYY 6:15 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:45|11:45| 12:45| 14:45 BT HEER
Sumik 6-4 0 Mitsui outlet park Misono Subway Sta.
HLAEFM 5:59 | 7:29 | 8:29 | 9:29 | 10:29| 12:29| 13:29] 15:29 T RZREARS—STI) 6:50 | 8:20 | 9:20 [ 10:20{ 11:20| 12:20| 13:20 15:20 BTFHAER
Sapporo Univ. South Gate. New Chitose Airport Shiroishi Subway Sta.
fEEs-0 ¥rERES 6:02 | 7:32 | 8:32 | 9:32 | 10:32| 12:32| 13:32| 15:32 F13TH
Fukuzumi 3-9 Nango 13
fafEs-2 #RF—LREER 6:05 | 7:35 | 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:35| 12:35| 13:35| 15:35 FB18TH
Fukuzumi 3-2 Nango 18
RA0TH 6:11 | 7:41 | 8:41 | 9:41 | 10:41|12:41| 13:41| 15:41 MTRER(EARS—ITL)
Sakae Dori 16 New Chitose Airport
FB18TH 6:14 | 7:44 | 8:44 | 9:44 | 10:44| 12:44| 13:44 15:44
Nango 18
HTREBEARS—ST L) 7:00 | 8:30 | 9:30 | 10:30| 11:30| 13:30| 14:30 16:30
New Chitose Airport




	①都心⇒AP
	②大谷地⇒AP
	③ﾋﾞｰﾙ・麻生・宮の沢⇒AP
	④円山・真駒内・桑園⇒AP

